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BEST BET

BONUSBA

MBPENNY

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:

mOfNums

4
5

~No o w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$81.00
$16.20

$97.20
$47.00
$55.20
$57.00
$156.25
$27.00

$342.45
$2.70

$2.70
$89.50
$39.50

$129.00
$15.90

$15.90

$587.25

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Z1

Hold
$81.00
$16.20

$97.20
$47.00
$55.20
$57.00
$156.25
$27.00

$342.45
$2.70

$2.70
$89.50
$39.50

$129.00
$15.90

$15.90

$587.25

ntOfSales
13.79
2.76

16.55
8.00
9.40
9.71

26.61
4.60

58.31
0.46

0.46
15.24
6.73

21.97
271

271

100.00

tedReturn

0.66
0.69

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

1.00

0.45
0.59

1.00

ightedAve
0.09
0.02

0.07
0.09
0.09
0.25
0.04

0.00

0.07
0.04

0.03

0.79



