Grand Totals

	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	13.79	0.66	0.09
	BEST BET	5	\$16.20	\$0.00	\$16.20	2.76	0.69	0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$97.20	\$0.00	\$97.20	16.55		
	BONUS BA	3	\$47.00	\$0.00	\$47.00	8.00	0.93	0.07
	BONUS BA	4	\$55.20	\$0.00	\$55.20	9.40	0.93	0.09
	BONUS BA	5	\$57.00	\$0.00	\$57.00	9.71	0.93	0.09
	BONUS BA	6	\$156.25	\$0.00	\$156.25	26.61	0.93	0.25
	BONUS BA	7	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	4.60	0.93	0.04
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$342.45	\$0.00	\$342.45	58.31		
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.70	\$0.00	\$2.70	0.46	1.00	0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$2.70	\$0.00	\$2.70	0.46		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$89.50	\$0.00	\$89.50	15.24	0.45	0.07
	MONEYBAL	5	\$39.50	\$0.00	\$39.50	6.73	0.59	0.04
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$129.00	\$0.00	\$129.00	21.97		
	PENNY	8	\$15.90	\$0.00	\$15.90	2.71	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$15.90	\$0.00	\$15.90	2.71		

\$0.00

\$587.25

\$587.25

100.00

0.79